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Wednesday, March 15, 2023
Tribal Court Calendar

** Subject to change **

**ON JANUARY 3, 2023 LOCAL ATTENDANCE FOR HEARINGS WILL RESUME**

Magistrate Judge Trinidad Contreras

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

1:30pm

2:30pm

T.Howard v. D.Wollgast
Child Support - Initial Hearing

J.Barrientes v. R.Greenhalgh
Child Support - Motion Hearing

P.James v. E.Willard

Child Support - Motion hearing

A.McClain v. C.Islas-Stauffer

Child Custody - Cont. Initial Hearing

A.Chilton v. A.Rice
Child Custody - Cont. Initial Hearing

21-CS-0036

20-CS-0026

09-CS-0074

21-FAM-001

20-FAM-022
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